Spec Sheet
The data is reference only. Electrical characteristics vary depending on environment or measurement condition.
TAIYO YUDEN reserves the right to make change to the data at any time without notice.
Before making final selection, please check product specification.
PrintPDF
FBAR/SAW Devices (SAW Type)
F5BA722M5M6UW

System Band 29 Rx DATE Nov. 5, 2015
Part Number F5BA722M5M6UW Version 2.0bA Final
Ordering Code
Ordering Code Packing Reel size Status
F5BA722M5M6UW-J Tape & Reel 5,000 pcs. MP
F5BA722M5M6UW-JA Tape & Reel Less than 5,000 pcs. MP
F5BA722M5M6UW-Y Tape & Reel 15,000 pcs. MP
F5BA722M5M6UW-YA Tape & Reel Less than 15,000 pcs. MP
F5BA722M5M6UW-Q Bulk few pcs. MP
*Minimum order quantity (MOQ) is assigned for each inquiry, Please contact to Sales Representatives.
*MP: Mass Production
Notice
  All of the contents specified herein are subject to change without notice due to technical